(&) Husqvarna
L NORDEN 901 EXPEDITION 2025 <2025><US><F2875Y2>

ENGINE GUARD

62406

®

M

N, TN RO RESVR R— | O ¢

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 22103990144 Skid plate 1.00
2 0035100456S ISA screw M10x45 ISA45 1.00
3 76503028001 SPECIAL SCR. SIDE STAND SPRING 1.00
4 0024060136 HH collar screw M6x13 TX30 4.00
5 0991060202 Flat head screw DIN7991 M6X20 3.00
6 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00
7 63503090016 Lower Alu Skidplate Support 1.00
8 06923080003 Hex. nut DIN EN 1661 M8 WS13 1.00
9 0035080206S SHCS M8x20 TX45 3.00
10 90235001001 silentbloc M6 2.00
11 0125080003 washer DIN 125 A -8.4 3.00
12 22103990070 Bracket rear right 1.00
13 22103990060 Bracket rear left 1.00




